CITY OF OTSEGO, MICHIGAN CITY COMMISSION CHAMBERS 117 E. ORLEANS ST.

REGULAR CITY COMMISSION MEETING MONDAY, DECEMBER 17, 2018; 7:00 P.M.

CALL TO ORDER BY MAYOR TROBECK

PLEDGE OF ALLEGIANCE

ROLL CALL OF COMMISSIONERS

APPROVAL OF MINUTES OF PREVIOUS MEETING AS SUBMITTED

REMARKS FROM THE AUDIENCE REGARDING AGENDA ITEMS

- I. PRESENTATIONS:
- II. PUBLIC HEARING:
- III. PLANNING AND ZONING:
- IV. ORDINANCES:
 - A. SECOND READING AND ADOPTION OF ORDINANCE NO. 163 AN ORDINANCE TO AMEND THE CODE OF ORDINANCES OF THE CITY OF OTSEGO BY ADDING A NEW SECTION WHICH NEW SECTION SHALL BE DESIGNATED AS SECTION V OF CHAPTER 14 OF SAID CODE AND BY ADDING A NEW SECTION WHICH NEW SECTION SHALL BE DESIGNATED AS SECTION 97 OF CHAPTER 46 OF SAID CODE
- V. REQUESTS:
- VI. AGREEMENTS:
 - A. CONSIDERATION OF A CONTRACT FOR ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT SERVICES WITH THE OTSEGO/PLAINWELL CHAMBER OF COMMERCE
- VII. RESOLUTIONS:
- **VIII. APPOINTMENTS:**
 - A. CONSIDERATION OF THE REAPPOINTMENT OF CHRISTINE KUBIAK TO THE COMMUNITY RECREATION COUNCIL, TERM ENDING JUNE 30, 2021

IX. DISCUSSION ITEMS:

MANAGER'S REPORT

COMMUNICATIONS

REMARKS FROM THE AUDIENCE

COMMISSIONERS' COMMENTS

ADJOURN